Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)
I~ (All)
v 2020
v 2019
v 2018
v 2017
v 2016
v 2015
V' 2014
v 2013
v 2012
v 2011
v 2010
v 2009
v 2008
v 2007
v 2006
[~ 2005
[~ 2004
[~ 2003
[~ 2002
[~ 2001
[~ 2000
71999
[~ 1998
[~ 1997
[~ 1996
[~ 1995
[~ 1994
71993
[~ 1992
71991
[~ 1990

: 2601030

: Denton-Rawhide Mine LLC

: Active

: Rawhide Mine LLC

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
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Mine ID
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
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Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Address of Record

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Tntal

: Gold Ore
: Surface
: Mineral, NEVADA

Annual Hrs.
54 447
184 891
16 522
255 860
44 300
146 845
12 313
203 458
13 503
88 499
10 853
112 855
28 424
96 956

8 655
134 035
38 952
119 657
5919
164 528

107 976
5 886
113 862

144 121
8 767

152 ]KRRKR

: N/A Fallon NV 89407

Coal Production
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Avg. Annual Emp.*
28

86

9

123

20

60

87

43

55

14

48

67

18

55

76

56

59

66

71



2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
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2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030
2601030

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

- -~

120 023
4 811
124 834

45 046
6 553
51 599

39 477
6 860
46 337

35788
3479
39 267

29 332
2767
32 099

30 456
2 969
33425

32 964
3252
36 216

41 108
4 989
46 097
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53

55

22

25

21

24

17

19

14

15

15

16

15

16

18

20



