## **Mine Employment / Production**

Mined Material

Location

: Gold Ore

: Mineral, NEVADA

## **Mine Information**

Mine ID : 2601030

Mine Name : Denton-Rawhide Mine LLC : Surface : Surface

Mine Status : Active

Operator : Rawhide Mine LLC Address of Record : N/A Fallon NV 89407

## Select Year(s)

 $\square$  (All) **☑** 2020 **☑** 2019 **☑** 2018 **☑** 2017 **☑** 2016 **☑** 2015 **✓** 2014 **✓** 2013 **☑** 2012 **☑** 2011 **✓** 2010 **☑** 2009 **✓** 2008 **☑** 2007 **☑** 2006 □ 2005 □ 2004 ☐ 2003 ☐ 2002 □ 2001 **2000** □ 1999 □ 1998 □ 1997 □ 1996 □ 1995 □ 1994

☐ 1993 ☐ 1992 ☐ 1991 ☐ 1990

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production							
Year	Mine ID	Subunit	Annual Hrs.	<b>Coal Production</b>	Avg. Annual Emp.*		
2020	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	54 447	0	28		
2020	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	184 891	0	86		
2020	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	16 522	0	9		
2020	2601030	Total	255 860	0	123		
2019	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	44 300	0	20		
2019	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	146 845	0	60		
2019	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	12 313	0	7		
2019	2601030	Total	203 458	0	87		
2018	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	13 503	0	6		
2018	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	88 499	0	43		
2018	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	10 853	0	6		
2018	2601030	Total	112 855	0	55		
2017	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	28 424	0	14		
2017	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	96 956	0	48		
2017	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	8 655	0	5		
2017	2601030	Total	134 035	0	67		
2016	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	38 952	0	18		
2016	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	119 657	0	55		
2016	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	5 919	0	3		
2016	2601030	Total	164 528	0	76		
2015	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0			
2015	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	107 976	0	56		
2015	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	5 886	0	3		
2015	2601030	Total	113 862	0	59		
2014	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0			
2014	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	144 121	0	66		
2014	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	8 767	0	5		
2014	2601030	Total	152 888	0	71		

2011	2001030	1 otal	102 000		/-
2013	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0	
2013	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	120 023	0	53
2013	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	4 811	0	2
2013	2601030	Total	124 834	0	55
2012	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0	
2012	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	45 046	0	22
2012	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	6 553	0	3
2012	2601030	Total	51 599	0	25
2011	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0	
2011	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	39 477	0	21
2011	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	6 860	0	3
2011	2601030	Total	46 337	0	24
2010	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0	
2010	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	35 788	0	17
2010	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	3 479	0	2
2010	2601030	Total	39 267	0	19
2009	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0	
2009	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	29 332	0	14
2009	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	2 767	0	1
2009	2601030	Total	32 099	0	15
2008	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0	
2008	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	30 456	0	15
2008	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	2 969	0	1
2008	2601030	Total	33 425	0	16
2007	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0	
2007	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	32 964	0	15
2007	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	3 252	0	1
2007	2601030	Total	36 216	0	16
2006	2601030	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT		0	
2006	2601030	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	41 108	0	18
2006	2601030	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	4 989	0	2
2006	2601030	Total	46 097	0	20